
TECH
No. Part Number Description Qty List Price Our Price SAME?

1 04815-TK5-A71ZM COVER SET, L. TRIM *YR386L* (LEA)(SIDE AIRBAG) (UMBER TAN) 1 $277.13 $205.08 N
2 81129-TK4-H31ZE COVER, FR. SEAT-BACK *YR386L* (UMBER TAN) 1 $118.65 $87.80 N
3 81140-TK5-L71ZA HEADREST ASSY., FR. *YR386L* (LEA) (UMBER TAN) 1 $142.10 $105.15 Y
4 81143-TF0-G01ZJ GUIDE, HEADREST *NH556L* (GRAY) 1 $9.40 $6.96 N
4 81143-TF0-G01ZH GUIDE, HEADREST *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $9.40 $6.96 N
5 81144-TF0-G01ZJ GUIDE, HEADREST LOCK *NH556L* (GRAY) 1 $11.73 $8.68 N
5 81144-TF0-G01ZH GUIDE, HEADREST LOCK *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $11.73 $8.68 N
6 81510-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. FR. CUSHION *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $13.32 $9.86 Y
7 81524-TK4-L11 HEATER, L. FR. SEAT-BACK 1 $19.87 $14.70 N
8 81527-TK5-A51 PAD, L. FR. SEAT-BACK 1 $123.95 $91.72 N
9 81531-TK5-L71ZA COVER, L. FR. SEAT CUSHION TRIM *YR386L* (LEA) (UMBER TAN) 1 $202.38 $149.76 N

10 81534-TK4-A11 HEATER, L. FR. SEAT CUSHION 1 $39.43 $29.18 N
11 81537-TK5-A51 PAD, L. FR. SEAT CUSHION 1 $100.00 $74.00 N
12 81634-TA0-A71ZE COVER, L. RECLINING LAP (OUTER) *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $13.64 $10.09 Y
13 81637-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. INNER-RECLINING (OUTER) *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $17.58 $13.01 Y
14 81638-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. RECLINING (OUTER) *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $19.40 $14.36 Y
15 81647-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. INNER-RECLINING (INNER) *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $17.58 $13.01 Y
16 81648-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. RECLINING (INNER) *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $6.17 $4.57 Y
17 81685-TK4-A11 WIRE A, L. FR. SEAT-BACK AIRBAG 1 $11.38 $8.42 Y
18 81686-TK4-A01 WIRE B, L. FR. SEAT-BACK AIRBAG 1 $11.38 $8.42 Y
19 90134-SE3-003 SCREW, TAPPING (5X10) 4 $2.38 $1.76 Y
20 90321-SP0-A80 NUT-WASHER (6MM) 2 $0.37 $0.27 Y
21 91566-SP0-003 CLIP, BACK COVER (NATURAL) 2 $2.76 $2.04 Y
23 78055-TK4-A82 MODULE ASSY., L. SIDE2 1 $317.05 $234.62 N
24 81291-TA0-A01 CLIP 32 $1.46 $1.08 Y

DELTA
$1,110.18 $64.19

FRONT SEAT (L.)



ADVANCE
No. Part Number Description Qty List Price Our Price

1 04815-TK5-L60ZB COVER SET, L. TRIM *YR386L* (LEA)(SIDE AIRBAG) (UMBER TAN) 1 $252.57 $186.90
2 81129-SZN-A51ZD COVER ASSY., FR. SEAT-BACK *YR386L* (UMBER TAN) 1 $122.78 $90.86
3 81140-TK5-L71ZA HEADREST ASSY., FR. *YR386L* (LEA) (UMBER TAN) 1 $142.10 $105.15
4 81143-TF0-G01ZH GUIDE, HEADREST *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $9.40 $6.96
4 81143-TF0-G01ZJ GUIDE, HEADREST *NH556L* (GRAY) 1 $9.40 $6.96
5 81144-TF0-G01ZH GUIDE, HEADREST LOCK *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $11.73 $8.68
5 81144-TF0-G01ZJ GUIDE, HEADREST LOCK *NH556L* (GRAY) 1 $11.73 $8.68
6 81510-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. FR. CUSHION *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $13.32 $9.86

8 81527-TK5-L61 PAD, L. FR. SEAT-BACK 1 $100.00 $74.00
9 81531-TK5-L61ZA COVER, L. FR. SEAT CUSHION TRIM *YR386L* (LEA) (UMBER TAN) 1 $217.62 $161.04

11 81537-TK5-L61 PAD, L. FR. SEAT CUSHION 1 $100.00 $74.00
12 81634-TA0-A71ZE COVER, L. RECLINING LAP (OUTER) *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $13.64 $10.09
13 81637-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. INNER-RECLINING (OUTER) *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $17.58 $13.01
14 81638-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. RECLINING (OUTER) *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $19.40 $14.36
15 81647-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. INNER-RECLINING (INNER) *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $17.58 $13.01
16 81648-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. RECLINING (INNER) *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $6.17 $4.57
17 81685-TK4-A11 WIRE A, L. FR. SEAT-BACK AIRBAG 1 $11.38 $8.42
18 81686-TK4-A01 WIRE B, L. FR. SEAT-BACK AIRBAG 1 $11.38 $8.42
19 90134-SE3-003 SCREW, TAPPING (5X10) 4 $2.38 $1.76
20 90321-SP0-A80 NUT-WASHER (6MM) 2 $0.37 $0.27
21 91566-SP0-003 CLIP, BACK COVER (NATURAL) 2 $2.76 $2.04
23 78055-TK4-L11 MODULE ASSY., L. SIDE2 1 $318.74 $235.87
24 81291-TA0-A01 CLIP 34 $1.46 $1.08

$1,045.99

FRONT SEAT (L.)



TECH
No. Part Number Description Qty List Price Our Price SAME?

1 32132-SM4-003 BAND, WIRE HARNESS OFFSET (20)(122.5MM) (BLACK) 1 $3.52 $2.60 Y
2 39794-SDA-A05 RELAY ASSY., POWER (MICRO ISO)(MITSUBA) 1 $26.71 $19.77 N
3 39794-SNB-E01 RELAY ASSY., POWER (5P) (MICRO ISO) 1 $19.10 $14.13 N
4 81201-TL0-G21 CABLE ASSY. 1 $20.92 $15.48 Y
5 81202-TL0-G21 CABLE 1 $11.37 $8.41 Y
6 81252-SDB-A71ZW KNOB *NH690L* (B) (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $4.77 $3.53 Y
7 81255-SZ3-A01 SWITCH ASSY., LUMBAR SUPPORT 1 $62.83 $46.49 Y
8 81506-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. FR. SEAT FOOT (INNER) *NH690L* (RR) (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $11.28 $8.35 Y
9 81507-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. FR. SEAT FOOT (OUTER) *NH690L* (RR) (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $11.28 $8.35 Y

10 81526-TK4-A13 FRAME, L. FR. SEAT-BACK 1 $922.42 $682.59 N
10 81526-TK4-A12 FRAME, L. FR. SEAT-BACK 1 $922.42 $682.59 N
11 81529-TA0-A41 COVER, LUMBAR MOTOR 1 $18.97 $14.04 Y
12 81550-TL2-A01 SENSOR, SEAT POSITION 1 $85.80 $63.49 Y
13 81554-TL2-A01 BOLT, SPS 1 $3.61 $2.67 Y
14 81590-TK4-A12 LUMBAR, L. FR. SEAT-BACK 1 $191.30 $141.56 Y
15 81601-TK4-A11 MOTOR, L. SLIDE 1 $176.20 $130.39 Y
16 81606-TK4-A00 CORD, L. POWER SEAT 1 $72.60 $53.72 N
17 81611-S3V-A01ZU KNOB, L. *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $22.85 $16.91 Y
18 81628-TK4-A11 M.S.C. UNIT 1 $169.67 $125.56 Y
19 81651-SDB-A71ZY KNOB *NH690L* (A) (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $7.28 $5.39 Y
20 81653-SDB-A71 SWITCH ASSY., L. (8WAY) 1 $46.52 $34.42 Y
21 81669-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. RAIL (UPPER) (OUTER)*NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $6.33 $4.68 Y
22 81679-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. RAIL (UPPER) (INNER)*NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $9.36 $6.93 Y
23 90135-S7A-J51 BOLT-WASHER (10X25) 4 $2.72 $2.01 Y
24 90610-S10-003 CLIP, GARNISH 2 $1.92 $1.42 Y
25 90650-KV3-000 BAND, WIRE 1 $2.13 $1.58 N
26 91504-SR2-000ZM CLIP, RR. ROOF RAIL *NH167L* (GRAPHITE BLACK) 3 $1.58 $1.17 Y
27 91533-STK-003 CLIP, CONNECTOR (NATURAL) 1 $3.03 $2.24 Y
28 91533-S5A-003 CLIP, CONNECTOR (NATURAL) 1 $3.90 $2.89 N
29 91536-STK-003 CLIP, RELAY HOLDER (NATURAL) 1 $0.21 $0.16 N

Y
31 91540-TA0-003 CLIP, HARNESS BAND (100.1MM) (NATURAL) 6 $0.12 $0.09 Y
32 91542-TA0-003 CLIP, HARNESS BAND HOLDER 2 $4.94 $3.66 Y
33 91542-SNA-003 CLIP, HARNESS BAND (164.5MM) (DARK BLUE) 6 $0.24 $0.18 Y
34 93401-06012-08 BOLT-WASHER (6X12) 4 $0.83 $0.61 Y
35 93903-14220 SCREW, TAPPING (4X10) 2 $0.52 $0.38 Y
36 81116-TK4-L11ZD COVER, SLIDE MOTOR *YR386L* (UMBER TAN) 1 $11.28 $8.35 N
36 81116-TK4-L11ZC COVER, SLIDE MOTOR *NH556L* (GRAY) 1 $11.28 $8.35 N
36 81116-TK4-L11ZB COVER, SLIDE MOTOR *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $11.28 $8.35 N
37 81203-TL0-G21 NUT, SCREW 1 $2.13 $1.58 Y

N
N

48 81610-TK4-L03 RAIL ASSY., L. 1 $383.58 $283.85 Y
41 81611-TL0-G21 BOLT, HEIGHT 4 $3.05 $2.26 N
41 81611-TL0-G22 BOLT, HEIGHT 4 $3.14 $2.32 N

N
N
N
N
N
N

48 81610-TK4-L02 RAIL ASSY., L. 1 $383.58 $283.85 Y
DELTA

$609.12 ($392.46)

FRONT SEAT COMPONE



ADVANCE
No. Part Number Description Qty List Price Our Price

1 32132-SM4-003 BAND, WIRE HARNESS OFFSET (20)(122.5MM) (BLACK) 1 $3.52 $2.60 

4 81201-TL0-G21 CABLE ASSY. 1 $20.92 $15.48 
5 81202-TL0-G21 CABLE 1 $11.37 $8.41 
6 81252-SDB-A71ZW KNOB *NH690L* (B) (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $4.77 $3.53 
7 81255-SZ3-A01 SWITCH ASSY., LUMBAR SUPPORT 1 $62.83 $46.49 
8 81506-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. FR. SEAT FOOT (INNER) *NH690L* (RR) (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $11.28 $8.35 
9 81507-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. FR. SEAT FOOT (OUTER) *NH690L* (RR) (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $11.28 $8.35 

10 81526-TK4-L21 FRAME, L. FR. SEAT 1 $560.62 $414.86 
10 81526-TK4-L22 FRAME, L. FR. SEAT 1 $560.62 $414.86 
11 81529-TA0-A41 COVER, LUMBAR MOTOR 1 $18.97 $14.04 
12 81550-TL2-A01 SENSOR, SEAT POSITION 1 $85.80 $63.49 
13 81554-TL2-A01 BOLT, SPS 1 $3.61 $2.67 
14 81590-TK4-A12 LUMBAR, L. FR. SEAT-BACK 1 $191.30 $141.56 
15 81601-TK4-A11 MOTOR, L. SLIDE 1 $176.20 $130.39 

17 81611-S3V-A01ZU KNOB, L. *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $22.85 $16.91 
18 81628-TK4-A11 M.S.C. UNIT 1 $169.67 $125.56 
19 81651-SDB-A71ZY KNOB *NH690L* (A) (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $7.28 $5.39 
20 81653-SDB-A71 SWITCH ASSY., L. (8WAY) 1 $46.52 $34.42 
21 81669-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. RAIL (UPPER) (OUTER)*NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $6.33 $4.68 
22 81679-TK4-A11ZB COVER, L. RAIL (UPPER) (INNER)*NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $9.36 $6.93 
23 90135-S7A-J51 BOLT-WASHER (10X25) 4 $2.72 $2.01 
24 90610-S10-003 CLIP, GARNISH 2 $1.92 $1.42 

26 91504-SR2-000ZM CLIP, RR. ROOF RAIL *NH167L* (GRAPHITE BLACK) 3 $1.58 $1.17 
27 91533-STK-003 CLIP, CONNECTOR (NATURAL) 1 $3.03 $2.24 

31 91540-TA0-003 CLIP, HARNESS BAND (100.1MM) (NATURAL) 2 $0.12 $0.09 
32 91542-TA0-003 CLIP, HARNESS BAND HOLDER 7 $4.94 $3.66 
33 91542-SNA-003 CLIP, HARNESS BAND (164.5MM) (DARK BLUE) 5 $0.24 $0.18 
34 93401-06012-08 BOLT-WASHER (6X12) 8 $0.83 $0.61 
35 93903-14220 SCREW, TAPPING (4X10) 2 $0.52 $0.38 
36 81116-TK4-L11ZC COVER, SLIDE MOTOR *NH556L* (GRAY) 1 $11.28 $8.35 
36 81116-TK4-L11ZB COVER, SLIDE MOTOR *NH690L* (PREMIUM BLACK) 1 $11.28 $8.35 
36 81116-TK4-L11ZD COVER, SLIDE MOTOR *YR386L* (UMBER TAN) 1 $11.28 $8.35 
37 81203-TL0-G21 NUT, SCREW 1 $2.13 $1.58 
38 81218-SZN-A52 BLOWER, FR. CUSHION 1 $118.77 $87.89 
39 81607-TK4-L20 CORD, L. POWER SEAT 1 $83.32 $61.66 
48 81610-TK4-L03 RAIL ASSY., L. 1 $383.58 $283.85 
41 81611-TL0-G22 BOLT, HEIGHT 4 $3.14 $2.32 
41 81611-TL0-G21 BOLT, HEIGHT 4 $3.05 $2.26 
42 81616-SZN-A51 BLOWER, L. FR. SEAT-BACK 1 $318.65 $235.80 
43 90650-KV3-000 BAND, WIRE 4 $2.13 $1.58 
44 91534-SWA-003 CLIP, CONNECTOR (DARK GRAY) 2 $4.52 $3.34 
45 91540-STK-003 CLIP, HARNESS BAND (155.3MM) (BLACK) 2 $2.72 $2.01 
46 91558-SAA-003 CLIP, HARNESS BAND (30) (151.5MM) (BLACK) 2 $4.13 $3.06 
47 94050-06080 NUT, FLANGE (6MM) 4 $0.23 $0.17 
48 81610-TK4-L02 RAIL ASSY., L. 1 $383.58 $283.85 

$1,001.58

FRONT SEAT COMPONE


